Particulars HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate Amount Taxable
Value

CGST
(%)

CGST
Amount

SGST
(%)

SGST
Amount Total

1 Product A 1001 10 Pcs 500 5,000 5,000 9 450 9 450 5,900

2 Product B 1002 5 Pcs 800 4,000 4,000 9 360 9 360 4,720

Total 9,000 9,000 810 810 10,620

Amount in Words: Ten Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty Only

For ABC Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes:

This credit note is issued in accordance with applicable GST laws and is to be used against the referenced original
invoice only.
Kindly update your records and reflect these adjustments in your books of accounts.